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Business District

Business District
20511420
20511423
20511429
20SL1430
20511432
20511433
20511440
20511443
20SL1446
20SL1452
20511453
20511454
20SL1455
20511456
20511458
2051460
20511461
20511462
20SL1463
20511465
20511473
20SL1478
20511479
20511487
20511491
20511493
20511494
20SL1496
20511498
20511499
20SL1502
20SL1508
20SL1509
20SL1510
20511513

SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From November 01, 2020 to November 30, 2020

Traffic Stop
Trespassing
Traffic Vio/Haz
Assist Agency

B Welfare Check
Trespassing
CAlarm

O Traffic Prob
Harass/Threat
A Stray Animal
Traffic Stop

C Susp Person
Trespassing
TRAFFIC VIO/HAZ
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Public Service
Traffic Vio/Haz
C Suspicious

D Missing Pers
Alarm

B Parking Prob
Administrative
D Verb Domestic
Traffic Vio/Haz
Administrative
Animal

C Susp Person

C Susp Person
Disturbance

@ Arrest

@ Ofcr Message
Traffic Stop

D Phys Domestic

Cottage City

East Heights Lakemoor Addition

4TH AVE SE & DAISY ST S

18 MAIN AVEE; 4

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
23 2ND AVE SW; AO5; AMR LEVEL ZERO
412 2ND AVE NE

115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods
MAIN AVE W & DIVISION ST S

311 MAIN AVE E; Del Red Pub

18 MAIN AVE E; UNIT 7

MAIN AVE E & DAISY ST S

CITY OF SOAP LAKE; BOYSCOTT CAMP
135 MAIN AVE E

CANNA ST N & MAIN AVE E

DAISY STS & SR 28 Ramp E

4TH AVE SE & DIVISION ST S

1ST AVE SE & DAISY ST S

CITY OF SOAP LAKE

32 MAIN AVE E; Library

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

23 2ND AVE SW; #B5

219 2ND AVE SE

327 DIVISION ST S; #11

223 2ND AVE SE

5TH AVE SE & DIVISION ST S
300BLK 3RD AVE NE; ALLEY

1020 DIVISION ST S

239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD

DAISY ST S & 4TH AVE SE

1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo

MAIN AVE W & DIVISION ST N
DAISY ST N & 1ST AVE NE

MESSAGE SLPD

DIVISION ST S & 4TH AVE SE

135 MAIN AVE E

School District

11/1/2020 7:13:07AM
11/1/2020 5:35:08PM
11/3/2020 7:04:51PM
11/3/2020 8:41:29PM
11/4/2020 10:07:36AM
11/4/2020 12:39:12PM
11/8/2020 3:38:15AM
11/8/2020 11:46:16AM
11/9/2020 3:56:18PM

11/10/2020
11/10/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/14/2020
11/17/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/21/2020
11/22/2020
11/23/2020
11/24/2020
11/25/2020
11/26/2020
11/26/2020
11/28/2020
11/28/2020
11/28/2020
11/28/2020
11/29/2020

9:17:47PM
11:15:22PM
3:36:41PM
9:06:19PM
11:45:06PM
11:04:06AM
10:31:28PM
12:21:26AM
8:35:08PM
10:06:55PM
2:37:13PM
8:25:55AM
6:35:39AM
4:15:54PM
11:40:55AM
1:46:48PM
4:37:29PM
1:26:26AM
4:32:27PM
7:05:29PM
8:40:35PM
1:40:06AM
3:35:24PM
9:21:42PM
10:56:39PM
11:55:22AM



Cottage City
20511421
20511422
20511431
20511435
20511444
20511450
20511459
20511468
20511470
20511480
20511486
20511489
20511495
20511503
20511504
20511505
20511507
20511512

East Heights
20511425
20511445
205L1451
205L1457
20511474
2051481
2051482
20511484
205L1488
205L1500
205L1506
205L1516

Lakemoor Addition
20SL1424
2051428
20511437
2051469
20SL1472
2051476
20SL1483
2051490
20511501
20SL1511

School District
20SL1466
20SL1514

B Damage

B Parking Prob
A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
A Found Prop
Alarm

A Admin

Assist Agency
Animal

D Vehicle Prow!
Alarm

D Phys Domestic
Domestic

B Noise Compint
C Shots Fired

A Stray Animal
Damage/Mischief
D Phys Domestic

Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz
C Susp Person
D Missing Pers
Burglary
Traffic Stop

D Danger Animal
A Stray Animal
Traffic Vio/Haz
B Vehicle Theft
B Suspicious
Burglary

Traffic Vio/Haz
B Welfare Check
B Fraud

B Welfare Check
B Vehicle Theft
Suspicious/Want
D Animal Attack
B Vehicle Theft
B Welfare Check
B Noise Complint

Traffic Vio/Haz
DAMAGE/MISCHIEF

223 HEMLOCK ST N; #8

LAKESHORE DR & JUNIPER ST N; BOY SCOUT CAMP

823 MAIN AVE W

26 GINGKO STN

119 FIRSTN

119 GINGKO STN

51 EVERGREEN ST S

26 GINGKO ST N

GINGKO ST N & 3RD AVE NW
39 JUNIPER ST S

46 HEMLOCK ST N; AREA OF
24 DOGWOOD ST S

207 HEMLOCK ST N

26 DIVISION ST N; APT 7
MAIN AVE W & JUNIPER ST S
50 HEMLOCK ST S

223 HEMLOCK ST N; #8

26 DIVISION STN # 7

WOODLAND AVE & EASTLAKE AVE N
515 MAIN AVE E

739 MAIN AVE E

425 2ND AVE NE

510 5TH AVE SE; TRLR 21
GLADIOLA ST N & 2ND AVE NE
423 3RD AVE SE

418 3RD AVE SE

MAIN AVE E & ELDER ST S

438 4TH AVE SE

510 3RD AVE NE

737 WARD ST

5TH AVE SE & CANNA ST S

327 2ND AVE SE

315 3RD AVE SE

711 BUTTERCUP ST S

15 5TH AVE SE

DIVISION ST S; BY HICO

219 4TH AVE SE

524 ASTER ST S

625 2ND PL SE

22 6TH AVE SE; BEHIND ON 5TH AVE

GRANT PL NW & RD 20 NW
2ND AVE SW & GINGKO ST S

Area Total: 35

11/1/2020 10:12:05AM
11/1/2020 3:06:30PM

11/4/2020 8:18:32AM

11/4/2020 10:04:42PM

11/8/2020 1:50:27PM

11/9/2020 5:48:39PM

11/12/2020 2:05:01PM
11/15/2020 8:19:28PM
11/17/2020 1:02:43AM
11/19/2020 2:54:55PM
11/20/2020 8:12:06PM
11/21/2020 10:10:07PM
11/25/2020 12:21:22PM
11/28/2020 7:59:18AM
11/28/2020 9:17:59AM
11/28/2020 11:04:50AM
11/28/2020 2:15:41PM
11/29/2020 1:24:21AM

Area Total: 18

11/2/2020 9:44:56PM

11/9/2020 1:01:16AM

11/9/2020 10:55:32PM
11/12/2020 9:41:32AM
11/17/2020 4:11:43PM
11/19/2020 9:09:25PM
11/20/2020 9:50:08AM
11/20/2020 1:04:10PM
11/21/2020 4:58:32PM
11/26/2020 10:06:29PM
11/28/2020 12:46:48PM
11/30/2020 5:46:56PM

Area Total: 12

11/2/2020 8:07:19PM

11/3/2020 5:18:43PM

11/5/2020 11:12:14AM
11/16/2020 4:42:57PM
11/17/2020 5:33:25AM
11/17/2020 10:26:08PM
11/20/2020 12:29:05PM
11/22/2020 6:08:25AM
11/27/2020 12:38:21PM
11/29/2020 12:48:18AM

Area Total: 10

11/14/2020 9:44:51PM
11/30/2020 2:55:39PM

Area Total: 2



Case Number
911 Hang-up calls

20SL 1436
20SL1438

Administrative

20SL1457
20SL1459
20SL 1463
20SL1472
20SL1474
20SL1477
20SL1511

Alarm
20SL.1440

20SL 1450
20SL1478
20SL 1486

Arrest
20SL1471

20SL1500
20SL1508

Assault, Simple

20SL 1491
20SL1513

Agency Assist

20SL1419

Summary of Activity

Offenses Investigated

NVOL
2
PARK
3
PSP
1
| _REND
1
SPC
10
THRT
2
TOFF
6
TRES
2
BRFE VAND
1 2
ASST WARR
15 4
Nature Date Reported
@ 971 Hang Up 11/4/2020 9:47:54PM
@ 9171 Hang Up 11/7/2020 9:56:49AM
D Missing Pers 11/12/2020 9:41:32AM
A Admin 11/12/2020 2:05:01PM
Traffic Vio/Haz 11/13/2020 10:06:55PM
B Vehicle Theft 11/17/2020 5:33:25AM
Burglary 11/17/2020 4:11:43PM
Administrative 11/18/2020 12:05:48AM
B Noise Compint 11/29/2020 12:48:18AM
C Alarm 11/8/2020 3:38:15AM
Alarm 11/9/2020 5:48:39PM
Alarm 11/18/2020 6:35:39AM
Alarm 11/20/2020 8:12:06PM
@ Arrest 11/17/2020 2:41:44AM
B Vehicle Theft 11/26/2020 10:06:29PM
@ Arrest 11/28/2020 3:35:24PM
D Verb Domestic 11/22/2020 1:46:48PM
D Phys Domestic 11/29/2020 11:55:22AM

Assist Agency 11/1/2020 3:41:32AM

Soap Lake Police Department

Begining Date: November 01, 2020 to Ending Date: November 30, 2020

M 911H 1.7%
ADMN  59%
M ALAR  34%
M ARST  25%
W ASIM 1.7%
ASST  12.6%
M BRFE  0.8%
M BRUE  08%
M cDis 1.7%
M CINT 0.8%
H CITA 0.8%
DAL 5.0%
DAMA  1.7%
M DBAR  0.8%
DCON  0.8%
M DDOG  25%
DWSR  11.8%
W FAMF 2.5%
W FPER  0.8%
FRNR  1.7%
W K9 0.8%
LFPR  1.7%
N MUl 0.8%
M MEDI 2.5%
B MPER  0.8%
NVOL  1.7%
M PARK  25%
| PsP 0.8%
M REND  0.8%
W spC 8.4%
B THRT  1.7%
TOFF  50%
TRES  1.7%
Il VAND 1.7%
WARR 3.4%
M WELF  42%
WOFF  0.8%

Total: ~ 100.0%

Offense Code

911H
911H

Total: 2

ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN
ADMN

Total: 7

ALAR
ALAR
ALAR
ALAR

Total: 4

ARST
ARST
ARST

Total: 3
ASIM
ASIM
Total: 2

ASST



Case Number
20SL1427
20SL1430
20SL1436
20SL1438
20SL1441
20SL1447
20SL1448
20SL1467
20SL1475
20SL1477
20SL1485
20SL1492
20SL1515
20SL1517

Nature
D Phys Domestic
Assist Agency
@ 911 Hang Up
@ 911 Hang Up
B Outside Fire
D Phys Domestic
Burglary
Traffic Acc
C Susp Vehicle
Administrative
D Phys Domestic
C Theft
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz

Burglary, Resid, Forcible Ent

20SL1516

Burglary

Burglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent

20SL1516

Citizen Dispute
20SL 1490
20SL 1497

Custodial Interference

20SL1509

Citizen Assist
20SL1462

Dog Running at large

20SL 1431
20SL1435
20SL 1449
20SL 1452
20SL 1496
20SL1505

Damage
20SL1507

20SL1514

Dogs Barking
20SL1470

Disorderly Conduct
20SL1502

Dangerous Dog
20SL 1482

20SL1483
20SL 1484

Burglary

B Vehicle Theft
Theft

@ Ofcr Message

Public Service

A Stray Animal
A Stray Animal
Animal
A Stray Animal
Animal
A Stray Animal

Damage/Mischief

DAMAGE/MISCHIEF

Animal

Disturbance

D Danger Animal
D Animal Attack
A Stray Animal

Driving While Suspended/Revoke

20SL1420
20SL 1425
20SL 1429

Traffic Stop
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz

Date Reported
11/3/2020 1:13:16PM
11/3/2020 8:41:29PM
11/4/2020 9:47:54PM
11/7/2020 9:56:49AM
11/8/2020 3:54:19AM
11/9/2020 4:20:27PM
11/9/2020 5:05:05PM
11/15/2020 2:48:18PM
11/17/2020 9:28:13PM
11/18/2020 12:05:48AM
11/20/2020 1:45:25PM
11/23/2020 12:16:32PM
11/30/2020 3:12:02PM
11/30/2020 9:42:53PM

11/30/2020 5:46:56PM

11/30/2020 5:46:56PM

11/22/2020 6:08:25AM
11/26/2020 8:19:57AM

11/28/2020 9:21:42PM

11/13/2020 8:35:08PM

11/4/2020 8:18:32AM

11/4/2020 10:04:42PM

11/9/2020 5:39:34PM

11/10/2020 9:17:47PM
11/25/2020 4:32:27PM
11/28/2020 11:04:50AM

11/28/2020 2:15:41PM
11/30/2020 2:55:39PM

11/17/2020 1:02:43AM

11/28/2020 1:40:06AM

11/20/2020 9:50:08AM
11/20/2020 12:29:05PM
11/20/2020 1:04:10PM

11/1/2020 7:13:07AM
11/2/2020 9:44:56PM
11/3/2020 7:04:51PM

Offense Code

ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST
ASST

Total:

BRFE
Total:

BRUE
Total:

CDIS
CDIS

Total:

CINT
Total:

CITA
Total:

DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL

Total:

DAMA
DAMA

Total:

DBAR
Total:

DCON
Total:

DDOG
DDOG
DDOG

Total:

DWSR
DWSR
DWSR



Case Number Nature Date Reported Offense Code

20SL1434 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/4/2020 2:41:45PM DWSR
20SL1439 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/7/2020 6:25:15PM DWSR
20SL1453 Traffic Stop 11/10/2020 11:15:22PM DWSR
20SL1456 TRAFFIC VIO/HAZ 11/11/2020 11:45:06PM DWSR
20SL 1458 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/12/2020 11:04:06AM DWSR
20SL1460 Traffic Stop 11/12/2020 10:31:28PM DWSR
20SL1461 Traffic Stop 11/13/2020 12:21:26AM DWSR
20SL1471 @ Arrest 11/17/2020 2:41:44AM DWSR
20SL1481 Traffic Stop 11/19/2020 9:09:25PM DWSR
20SL1488 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/21/2020 4:58:32PM DWSR
20SL1510 Traffic Stop 11/28/2020 10:56:39PM DWSR
Total: 14
Family Fight
20SL1489 D Phys Domestic 11/21/2020 10:10:07PM FAMF
20SL1495 Domestic 11/25/2020 12:21:22PM FAMF
20SL1512 D Phys Domestic 11/29/2020 1:24:21AM FAMF
Total: 3
Found Person
20SL1473 D Missing Pers 11/17/2020 8:25:55AM FPER
Total: 1
Fraud - NON UCR REPORTABLE
20SL1437 B Fraud 11/5/2020 11:12:14AM FRNR
20SL1446 Harass/Threat 11/9/2020 3:56:18PM FRNR
Total: 2
K-9 Incident
20SL1517 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/30/2020 9:42:53PM K9
Total: 1
Lost and Found Property
20SL1444 A Found Prop 11/8/2020 1:50:27PM LFPR
20SL1487 Administrative 11/21/2020 11:40:55AM LFPR
Total: 2
Loud Music
20SL1503 B Noise Compint 11/28/2020 7:59:18AM LmuI
Total: 1
Medical Problem
20SL1464 Assist Agency 11/13/2020 10:21:57PM MEDI
20SL1473 D Missing Pers 11/17/2020 8:25:55AM MEDI
20SL1494 Administrative 11/24/2020 1:26:26AM MEDI
Total: 3
Missing Person
20SL1473 D Missing Pers 11/17/2020 8:25:55AM MPER
Total: 1
No Valid Operator's License
20SL1424 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/2/2020 8:07:19PM NVOL
20SL1426 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/3/2020 12:33:03AM NVOL
Total: 2
Parking Problem
20SL1422 B Parking Prob 11/1/2020 3:06:30PM PARK
20SL1445 Traffic Vio/Haz 11/9/2020 1:01:16AM PARK
20SL1479 B Parking Prob 11/18/2020 4:15:54PM PARK
Total: 3
Possess Stolen Property
20SL1516 Burglary 11/30/2020 5:46:56PM PSP
Total: 1
Reckless Endangerment
20SL1483 D Animal Attack 11/20/2020 12:29:05PM REND
Total: 1

Suspicious Person/Circumstance



Case Number
20SL1451
20SL1454
20SL 1465
20SL1476
20SL 1480
20SL1494
20SL1498
20SL 1499
20SL 1504
20SL1506

Threats
20SL1455

20SL1509

Traffic Offense
20SL.1420

20SL1442
20SL1443
20SL 1460
20SL 1466
20SL1493

Nature
C Susp Person
C Susp Person
C Suspicious
Suspicious/Want
D Vehicle Prow!
Administrative
C Susp Person
C Susp Person
C Shots Fired
B Suspicious

Trespassing
@ Ofcr Message

Traffic Stop
Traffic Vio/Haz
O Traffic Prob

Traffic Stop
Traffic Vio/Haz
Traffic Vio/Haz

Trespass of Real Property

20SL1423
20SL1433

Trespassing
Trespassing

Vandalism/Destruct/Damage Prop

20SL1421
20SL1507

Warrant
20SL1471

20SL1471
20SL1500
20SL1508

Welfare Check
20SL.1428

20SL1432
20SL 1468
20SL 1469
20SL1501

Weapons Offense
20SL1516

B Damage
Damage/Mischief

@ Arrest
@ Arrest

B Vehicle Theft
@ Arrest

B Welfare Check
B Welfare Check
Assist Agency
B Welfare Check
B Welfare Check

Burglary

Date Reported

11/9/2020 10:55:32PM
11/11/2020 3:36:41PM
11/14/2020 2:37:13PM
11/17/2020 10:26:08PM
11/19/2020 2:54:55PM
11/24/2020 1:26:26AM
11/26/2020 7:05:29PM
11/26/2020 8:40:35PM
11/28/2020 9:17:59AM
11/28/2020 12:46:48PM

11/11/2020 9:06:19PM
11/28/2020 9:21:42PM

11/1/2020 7:13:07AM

11/8/2020 6:55:18AM
11/8/2020 11:46:16AM
11/12/2020 10:31:28PM
11/14/2020 9:44:51PM
11/23/2020 4:37:29PM

11/1/2020 5:35:08PM
11/4/2020 12:39:12PM

11/1/2020 10:12:06AM
11/28/2020 2:15:41PM

11/17/2020 2:41:44AM
11/17/2020 2:41:44AM
11/26/2020 10:06:29PM
11/28/2020 3:35:24PM

11/3/2020 5:18:43PM
11/4/2020 10:07:36AM
11/15/2020 8:19:28PM
11/16/2020 4:42:57PM
11/27/2020 12:38:21PM

11/30/2020 5:46:56PM

Offense Code
SPC
SPC
spPc
SPC
SPC
sPC
SPC
SPC
SPC
SPC

Total: 10

THRT
THRT

Total: 2

TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF
TOFF

Total: 6

TRES
TRES

Total: 2

VAND
VAND

Total: 2

WARR
WARR
WARR
WARR

Total: 4

WELF
WELF
WELF
WELF
WELF

Total: 5

WOFF
Total: 1

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,

and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer.

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911



